Releases - February 25, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

319820
239768
320844
237665
318945
306151
194686
219527
321099
248279
302338
315948
321032
321485
226231
130207
262709
201145
299901
231168

Carter
Mills

King
Richard
Groeschen
Caudill
Marcum
Hill
Wingate
Damrell
Estes
Schultheiss
Houston
Davis
Stephens
Slone

Hale
Messer
Downs
Daugherty

Mary K
Timothy

Arrone E
Donald R
Timothy

Bert Douglas
Jimmy

Cassandra

Octavius  Egmont
Derrick Fredrick
Thomas

Brady J

Darrell D
Rashaan

Charles Aaron
Clark

Dion Menes
Robert

Wade H

Jack

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Montgomery County Jail
Pike County Detention Center

Christian County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Hopkins County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Knox County Detention Center
Jackson County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Knox County Detention Center
Woodford County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Webster County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Muhlenberg County Detention Center Class D (1 - 5 years)



